
Form Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri

S.1 Chinese & PTH English Mathematics IH

S.2 IS Chinese & PTH English Mathematics

S.3 L&S / Geog C.Hist / Hist Chinese English

S.4 LS X2 X1 Chinese / RS

S.5 English / PE LS X2 X1

15:35 - 15:45

S.1 IS RS / PE C.Hist / Music (DT / HE / VA) / ICT

S.2 IH Music / C.Hist ICT / (DT / HE / VA) PE / RS 

S.3 Mathematics ICT / Bio ML / RS / PE Phy / Chem

S.4 English / PE Mathematics Chinese English

S.5 Chinese / RS English Mathematics Chinese

16:30 - 16:40

S.1

S.2

S.3

S.4

S.5

S3 ML: Scientific Enquiry / STEM Project / Project Learning

5CD X1: Phy / Bio

5CD X2: Chem / ICT

S4 X1: Econ / Geog / C.Hist / ICT / Chem

S4 X2: BAFS / Hist / PE / THS / Phy / Bio

5AB X1: Econ / Geog / C.Hist / HMSC

5AB X2: BAFS / Hist / PE / THS

Recess

16:40 - 17:25 Reserved

2019-20 Online Classes Timetable after Class Suspension

Recess

Reserved

Reserved

(Last updated: 27/5/2020)

(Starting from 27 May 2020)

16:30

Time

14:50 - 15:35

15:45 -


